IW&FS President’s Garden Sunday Aug 21, 2011

The International Wine & Food Society

Toronto Branch

Explore the Wine Garden

Sunday, August 21st, 2011. Time: 2:00-5:00PM
Members $55 and Guests $65 Summer Smart

The Russel's Garden is something to behold at this
time of the year. Every time | venture there Philip is
hard at work, | am not sure he appreciates the
interruption, but it usual entails a bottle of wine and a
nap in the afternoon. It might be welcome given the
wine consumption.

As usual there will be surprises and interesting new
people to meet. Come and explore the Garden of Wine
and Food with the opening event for the 2011-2012
year, which is shaping up to be very exciting.

Meet our new and old friends, who brings a host of
knowledge to the interest in wine.

Last year’s event in pictures <<Click here>>

http://www.iwfstoronto.org

The Home and Private Garden of
Martha & Philip Russel

101 Bayview Ridge, Toronto, Ontario
M2L 1E3, Tel H: 416-385-9650
Bring a Guest!

A how to get there MAP <<Click here>>

To register on-line click on the link below:

To register automatically <<Click here>>
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IW&FS 2011-2012 Planned Program

Dear IW&FS Members,

Please put the following dates aside for exciting IW&FS Events. The dates may change as we
negotiate with venue operators and as new opportunities become available. It will be a fun year
of exploration and good friends. Underlined are firm dates. Robert Henderson.

Sunday, August 21, 2011 2011-08-21 President’s Garden
Monday, September 19, 2011 2011-09-19
Monday, October 17, 2011 2011-10-17
Monday, November 21, 2011 2011-11-21
Monday, December 19, 2011 2011-12-19
Monday, January 16, 2012 2012-01-16
Monday, February 20, 2012 2012-02-20
Monday, March 19, 2012 2012-03-19
Monday, April 16, 2012 2012-04-16
Monday, May 21, 2012 2012-05-21
Monday, June 18, 2012 2012-06-18 THC
CONTACT:

International Wine & Food Society Toronto Branch

C/o Debbie Smith, Shore Tilbe Perkins+Will Architects & Engineers
672 Dupont St., Suite 500,

Toronto ON M6G 126

Tel: 416-217-6519,

Fax: 416-971-6765,

e-mail: debbie.smith@perkinswill.com

IW&FS President’s Garden Sunday Aug 21, 2011

Yovc’re
Lnvited!

Additional nformation: http://www.iwfstoronto.org
Accessibility: wheelchair friendly
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